
Working Western Celebration
9/19/2019 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:35 AM

Show #16886 WWC NRHA Slate 3
Alliant Energy Center, Madison, WI

9/12/2019

Showbill: 22 Class: NRHA 1350 Rookie Professional 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom Crowley

3 enteredReining

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 Brogan Alice Lee
Washington, IN
NRHA - 70902
Brogan Alice Lee
Washington, IN
NRHA - 70902
Brogan Alice Lee
Washington, IN
NRHA - 70902

2007

 Bombshell Banjo

NRHA - 557541

Cody Garrison

NRHA - 44180

793

$60.00
72.00

2 Todd Vernon

NRHA - 69987
2008

Gunners Sweet Chex

NRHA - 555671

Katelyn Nelson

NRHA - 103056

828

$40.00
71.50

3

2015

Misstinseltonw Sueno

NRHA - 588086

Cody Garrison

NRHA - 44180

817

$0.00
67.50

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

72.000
71.500
67.500

1/793
2/828
3/817

Tom

Crowley


