## Working Western Celebration Results by Class Report

## Show #16886 WWC NRHA Slate 3 Alliant Energy Center, Madison, WI 9/12/2019

Showbill: 22 Class: NRHA 1350 Rookie Professional

Go: 1 Reining

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Tom Crowley

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Money/Score Horse Reg #			Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1 \$60.00 72.00	793	Bombshell Banjo NRHA - 557541	2007	Cody Garrison NRHA - 44180	Brogan Alice Lee Washington, IN NRHA - 70902 Brogan Alice Lee Washington, IN NRHA - 70902 Brogan Alice Lee Washington, IN
2	828	Gunners Sweet Chex		Katelyn Nelson	NRHA - 70902  Todd Vernon
\$40.00 71.50		NRHA - 555671	2008	NRHA - 103056	NRHA - 69987
3 \$0.00 67.50	817	Misstinseltonw Suend NRHA - 588086	2015	Cody Garrison NRHA - 44180	

## 1st Judge:

Place/Back #	Tom Crowley
1/793	72.000
2/828	71.500
3/817	67.500